:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
8674409

Mar 20, 2024 - 06:46 (UTC)

In epoch 271,075 - CONFIRMED +

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 1050872 - 0.018244713 ETH®
60.08 USD

2 1050873 - 0.018334046 ETH®
60.37 USD

3 1050874 - 0.018204869 ETH®
59.95 USD

4 1050875 - 0.018219834 ETH®
60.00 USD

S 1050876 - 0.018243134 ETH®
60.07 USD

6 1050877 - 0.018293705 ETH&®
60.24 USD

7 1050878 - 0.018296013 ETH®
60.25 USD
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https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/slot/8674409
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/epoch/271075
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1050872
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1050873
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1050874
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1050875
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1050876
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1050877
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1050878
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Validator Id

1050879

1050880

1050881

1050882

1050883

1050884

1050885

1050886

1050887

Validator Id

1117546

Amount

- 0.018261395
60.13 USD

- 0.018201817
59.94 USD

- 0.018155934
59.79 USD

- 0.018279877
60.20 USD

- 0.018203400
59.94 USD

- 0.018282132
60.20 USD

- 0.018262212
60.14 USD

- 0.018159785
59.80 USD

- 0.018254756
60.11 USD

Amount

+ 0.043892527
144.54 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1050879
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1050880
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1050881
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1050882
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1050883
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1050884
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1050885
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1050886
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1050887
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1117546

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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