

SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2025-02-14 11:04 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN	BEACON-CHAIN	
SLOT ID	<u>8674409</u>	
DATE & TIME	Mar 20, 2024 · 06:46 (UTC)	
SLOT STATUS	In epoch <u>271,075</u> · CONFIRMED ✔	
SLOT FEE	NO FEE	

WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>1050872</u>	- 0.018244713 ETH ⊘ 60.08 USD
<u>2</u>	<u>1050873</u>	- 0.018334046 ETH 🐼 60.37 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>1050874</u>	- 0.018204869 ETH 🐼 59.95 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>1050875</u>	- 0.018219834 ETH ⊘ 60.00 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>1050876</u>	- 0.018243134 ETH ↔ 60.07 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>1050877</u>	- 0.018293705 ETH ⊘ 60.24 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>1050878</u>	- 0.018296013 ETH ③ 60.25 USD

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	Amount
<u>8</u>	<u>1050879</u>	- 0.018261395 ETH ③ 60.13 USD
<u>9</u>	<u>1050880</u>	- 0.018201817 ETH ⊘ 59.94 USD
<u>10</u>	<u>1050881</u>	- 0.018155934 ETH ⊘ 59.79 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>1050882</u>	- 0.018279877 ETH ③ 60.20 USD
<u>12</u>	<u>1050883</u>	- 0.018203400 ETH ⊘ 59.94 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>1050884</u>	- 0.018282132 ETH ⊘ 60.20 USD
<u>14</u>	<u>1050885</u>	- 0.018262212 ETH ⊘ 60.14 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>1050886</u>	- 0.018159785 ETH ③ 59.80 USD
<u>16</u>	<u>1050887</u>	- 0.018254756 ETH ② 60.11 USD
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>1117546</u>	+ 0.043892527 ETH ⊘

144.54 USD

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.